Forma S

08 Subat 2024 Persembe

7. Kosu Saat:21:00

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

At ismi
1 TUNCER(1)

2 BALDIYAR(10)

3 ROCKIRON(8)

4 RUSDAVIAT(9)

5 EFEER(6)

6 CIGRUZGARI(5)
7 BAYONUR(@)

8 ALTINDERE(3)

9 HAREMAGASI(7)

10 ACARER(2)

Yas
Tyaa

Tydk
Syaa
10yaa
6yka
Tyaa
S5yka
8yka
S5yda

6yaa

Yans Sonuglan

SARTLI 5/DHOW

1.)240.000 &
1.)41.400 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
KAIZBERT (RU) - FORRAYDR

TOMOZ BEY - GURGOZE

SULTAN DEFAUST (FR) - NARGUZELI
KAZBERT (RU) - HASMN
DEMIRDOVEN - HANIMEFE

KAZBERT (RU) - TETIK HANIM
TURBO- SARISULTAN

BILGIN- YANK

GURGOKGE- AYTAS

KAIZBERT (RU) - ANAITIS

Siklet
59

53

56

55

55

52

53

55

55

51

2.)96.000 ¢
2.)16.560 ¢

Jokey
MER.GELIK

ZKARABULUT
MKAYA
TYILDIZ
GOZGELIK
CALTUN
ACEYLAN
F.ARSLAN
E.CIZIK

HAGOKGE

58 kg, 60.50 kg,

Sahip
CAH. CETINSU

HAK. OZDEMR
AHM KAYA

F. TOY. YILDIZ
ERD. SENOCAKLI
SAM YILDIZ

SIR. DEMR

SIR. DEMR

ERH. KAVGIN

F. TOY. YILDIZ

3.)48.000 ¢
3)8280 ¢

Antrendrii

K KAYALIK
HUS KARABULUT
EKAYA

ODEMR

TSIT

FKIRAN

SUYSAL
S.UYSAL

E.GUN GUNES

ODEMR

Derece

1.36.64

1.36.88

1.37.18

1.38.05

1.38.38

1.44.31

1.46.09

1.46.21

147.63

Derecesiz

Gy
1,40

63,60
4,20
9,20
9,25
10,75
22,95
22,95
43,05

9,20

Kocaeli Hipdromu (6. Yaris Giinii)

1400 Kum

4)24.000 ¢
4)4.140 ¢

AGF St Fark

6101(1) 3 15Boy
0628) 9 15Boy
1269(2) 10 45Boy
466(3) 5 2Boy
67(4) 6
621(5) 8
076) 4
2396) 7
1117) 1
3913) 2

HP
101

65

93

90

77

79

75

71

66

81

GANYAN(1) :1,40 4, IKILi(1/10) :56,45 #, SIRALI IKILi(1/10) 48,65 £, UCLU BAHIS(1/10/8) :189,98 +, PLASE(1) :1,05 4, PLASE(10) :1,05 +, PLASE IKiLi(1/10) :18,30 +, PLASE iKiLi(1/8) 4,00
+, PLASE IKILI(8/10) 23,60 4, 6. CIFTE(3/1) 7,05 t



